Forest River, Inc.

800 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S$0864437

XLR TOY HAULER

XLF321
XLF167704
4X4FXLH2XMF167704

S Uiy =T R
Equipmen
A SR

NITRO
ASPEN
SILVER1

XLF6923-1

XLF60001-1

1306
XLF005-1
XLF1402-2
XLF1207-2

10288
RVIA
FREIGHT

XLR TOY HAULER - NITRO
ASPEN

FULL BODY PAINT W/PREMIUM GEL COAT
SIDEWALLS-SILVER

GARAGE PACKAGE - GEN PREP, 30 GAL FUEL
STATION, SINGLE ELEC QUEEN BED W/MAX
CLEARANCE SOFA/DINETTE, 5K LB TIE DOWNS,
INSULATED FLOOR, RETRACTABLE PANORAMIC
SCREEN, INSULATED RAMP DOOR, BLACK NIGHT
SHADES, W/D PREP (N/A 28DKS, 405), RAMP
CABLE KIT, ALUMI-TREAD ENTRY STEPS

TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE - BACKUP CAMERA
PREP, MULTI-ZONE SOUNDBAR, ROOF SAT PREP,
TV & CABLE CONNECTIONS IN BEDROOM &
GARAGE, EXT SPEAKERS, USB CHARGING
STATIONS, WINEGARD AIR 360 ANTENNA, 50"
LIVING ROOM TV

5.5 GENERATOR POWERED BY YAMAHA
2ND AIR CONDITIONER
2ND ELECTRIC AWNING

GROUND CONTROL 3.0 ELECTRIC LEVELING
SYSTEM

REAR PATIO PACKAGE - RAILING, AWNING
RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
1 PONCHATOULA,LA

| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS

)| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

=l USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

ptlo

$65,395.00

$37,271.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$0.00
$10,512.50

$7,975.00

$3,625.00

$5,365.00

$819.25
$1,160.00
$2,610.00

$2,892.75
$0.00
$1,721.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S0864437
XLR TOY HAULER "] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
PONCHATOULA LA
XLF321 DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
XLF167704 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
4X4AFXLH2XMF 167704 4 USA
cDL CDL FEE 1.00 $173.00
PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $384.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $34.00

$65,395.00 $37,271.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




