Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0864437

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL! SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

XLR TOY HAULER

XLF321

XLF167704

4X4FXLH2XMF167704



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-PONCHATOULA, LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
NITRO	XLR TOY HAULER - NITRO	1.00	\$0.00		
ASPEN	ASPEN	1.00	\$0.00		
SILVER1	FULL BODY PAINT W/PREMIUM GEL COAT SIDEWALLS-SILVER	1.00	\$10,512.50		
XLF6923-1	GARAGE PACKAGE - GEN PREP, 30 GAL FUEL STATION, SINGLE ELEC QUEEN BED W/MAX CLEARANCE SOFA/DINETTE, 5K LB TIE DOWNS, INSULATED FLOOR, RETRACTABLE PANORAMIC SCREEN, INSULATED RAMP DOOR, BLACK NIGHT SHADES, W/D PREP (N/A 28DK5, 405), RAMP CABLE KIT, ALUMI-TREAD ENTRY STEPS	1.00	\$7,975.00		
XLF60001-1	TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE - BACKUP CAMERA PREP, MULTI-ZONE SOUNDBAR, ROOF SAT PREP, TV & CABLE CONNECTIONS IN BEDROOM & GARAGE, EXT SPEAKERS, USB CHARGING STATIONS, WINEGARD AIR 360 ANTENNA, 50" LIVING ROOM TV	1.00	\$3,625.00		
1306	5.5 GENERATOR POWERED BY YAMAHA	1.00	\$5,365.00		
XLF005-1	2ND AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$819.25		
XLF1402-2	2ND ELECTRIC AWNING	1.00	\$1,160.00		
XLF1207-2	GROUND CONTROL 3.0 ELECTRIC LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,610.00		
10288	REAR PATIO PACKAGE - RAILING, AWNING	1.00	\$2,892.75		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,721.00		

Base Price	Options	
\$65,395.00	\$37,271.50	\$102,888,60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0864437

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

	Ve	ilcle Description
WAKE:	XLR TOY HAULER	SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
Modeli	XLF321	ADDRESS: PONCHATOULA, LA DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS

VIN NO:: 4X4FXLH2XMF167704

XLF167704

SERIAL NO::

 CDL
 CDL FEE
 1.00
 \$173.00

 PDP
 FREIGHT SURCHARGE
 1.00
 \$384.00

 TOLLS
 TOLLS
 1.00
 \$34.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$65,395.00	\$37,271.50	\$102,666.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD